

1M LWL Jumper OM3 - LC/ST

50/125 - LSZH - Duplex - aqua

EAN-Nr: 4260134934442 Art-Nr: 7003313 Sku: H191447



Specification:

- * Duplex Jumper LC-ST 50/125µ, OM3, LSZH, aqua
- * Anti-kink sleeve put-on
- * Max. Tension 160 N
- * Cable Ø 2.0 mm
- * Jacket Material LSZH
- * Flame retardant According to EN 50265-2-1
- * Halogen free approval IEC60754-1
- * Low smoke approval IEC61034-1
- * Operating Temperature -20 75 °C
- * Storage Temperature -20 85 °C
- * Insertion loss 850nm <0,2 dB

Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. All tradenames referenced are registered namework of their respective owners